	SOURT This instrument prepared by and after recording return to:	Vol_M02_Page_15907
N	GEORGE J. RISTE U.S. BANK N.A. PD-OR-P7LD COMM'L LOAN SERVICES 555 SW OAK PORTLAND, OR 97204 0013546179	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 03/19/2002 9.03 a m. Vol M02, Pg 15907-159// Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 4/100 # of Pgs 5
	AMENDMENT TO ORE	
	and/or other obligor (the "Grantor"), and U.S. BANK N.A. as of the date set forth below.	nade and entered into by the undersigned borrower, guarant (the "Beneficiary
	RECITA	ıLS
,	A. The Grantor executed and delivered a Trust Deed (the "Detail The "Land" (defined in the Deed of Trust) subject to the Deed of Trust does not appear below): LOT 5, BLOCK 9, TRACT 1192, FIRST ADDITION TO KLAMATH COUNTY, STATE OF OREGON REAL PROPERTY ADDRESS: 2960 MAYWOOD DRIVE, KLAMATH COUNTY, STATE OF CREATERS ADDRESS.	is described as follows (or in Exhibit A hereto if the description WASHBURN PARK,
F	Real Property Tax I.D. No. 3909-4DD-1600	
(B. The Deed of Trust was recorded in the office of the County Oregon, on OCTOBER 20, 1999 as Docum	Clerk for KLAMATH County ent Nove P41790
	C. The Grantor has requested that the Beneficiary permit certain	ain modifications to the Deed of Trust as described below
	D. The Beneficiary has agreed to such modifications, but only	Upon the terms and conditions outlined in this Amendance
	TERMS OF AGE	KEENIEN I
c	TERMS OF AGF In consideration of the recitals and mutual covenants contain Grantor and the Beneficiary agree as follows:	
	In consideration of the recitals and mutual covenants contain Grantor and the Beneficiary agree as follows: 1. Change in Note/Deed of Trust Amount. If checked	ed herein, and for other good and valuable consideration, the
d	In consideration of the recitals and mutual covenants contain Grantor and the Beneficiary agree as follows: 1. Change in Note/Deed of Trust Amount. If checked dated	ed herein, and for other good and valuable consideration, the
d	In consideration of the recitals and mutual covenants contain Grantor and the Beneficiary agree as follows: 1. Change in Note/Deed of Trust Amount. If checked lated N/A n the initial principal amount(s) of \$ N/A is hereby amended and replaced with "no	ed herein, and for other good and valuable consideration, the

Page 1 of 3

11/01

3501OR [©]us bancorp 2001

that, effective as of the date of the execution hereof, such additional real property shall be encumbered by the Deed of Trust in addition to the real property already encumbered thereby:

D 10	
Real Property Tax I.D. No	
ariondod torre	If checked here, the maturity date of the latest of the Obligations to mature, secured by
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
secured by the Deed of Trust; and nothing contained in the Deed of Trust are hereby recontinues as security, and all guaranties gamendment, not a novation.	ent. Except as provided in this Amendment, all terms and conditions contained in the naccordance with their terms, including any reference in the Deed of Trust to future credit herein will affect the priority of the Deed of Trust. All warranties and representations econfirmed as of the date hereof. All collateral previously provided to secure the Note puaranteeing obligations under the Note remain in full force and effect. This is an
 No Walver of Defaults; Warran Beneficiary of existing defaults by the Granto herein shall survive the execution of this Ame 	Ities. This Amendment shall not be construed as or be deemed to be a waiver by the rwhether known or undiscovered. All agreements, representations and warranties made endment.
Counterparts. This Amendmen original, but when taken together will constitu	t may be signed in any number of counterparts, each of which will be considered an
8. Authorization. The Grantor repre	esentsand warrantsthat the execution, delivery and performance of this Amendment and the organizational powers (as applicable) of the Grantor and have been duly authorized
OTHER TERMS OR ORAL PROMISES NOT	HE TERMS OF THIS AGREEMENTSHOULD BE READ CAREFULLYBECAUSE ONLY IS CONSIDERATION AND SIGNED BY THE PARTIES ARE ENFORCEABLE. NO CONTAINED IN THIS WRITTEN CONTRACT MAY BE LEGALLYENFORCED. THE BE CHANGED BY ANOTHER WRITTEN AGREEMENT.
Dated as of MARCH 5, 2002	
(Individual Grantor)	MAYWOOD PROPERTIES, LLC
(individual Grantor)	Grantor Name (Organization)
	a OREGON limited liability company
Printed Name N/A	By SEE ATTACHED SIGNATURE ADDENDUM
	Name and Title
(Individual Grantor)	SEE ATTACHED SIGNATURE ADDENDUM
Printed NameN/A	Name and Title
U.S. BANK N.A. Beneficiary (Bank)	

[NOTARIZATIONS ON NEXT PAGE]

Name and Title:

GRANTOR NOTARIZATION

15904	GRANTOR NOTARIZATION
STATE OF	
ss.	
OUNTY OF	
	SEE ATTACHED SIGNATURE ADDENDUM
his instrument was acknowledged before me on _	(Date) , by(Name(s) of person(s))
	(Hame(a) or person(s))
s	
(Type of a	authority, if any, e.g., officer, trustee; if an individual, state "an individual")
(Name of	entity on whose behalf the document was executed; use N/A if Individual)
d that, as such officer, being authorized so to do, ex	xecuted this instrument for the purposes therein contained.
Notarial Seal)	
	Printed Name:
	Title (and Rank):
	My commission expires:
5 1	
	ENEFICIARY (BANK) NOTARIZATION
TATE OF	ENEFICIARY (BANK) NOTARIZATION
TATE OF	
DUNTY OF) ss.	
SS. DUNTY OF is instrument was acknowledged before me on	, by GEORGE J. RISTE
SOFFICER	(Date) , by GEORGE J. RISTE (Name(s) of person(s))
SS. OUNTY OF SS. Is instrument was acknowledged before me on OFFICER (Type of all III)	(Date) , by GEORGE J. RISTE (Name(s) of person(s)) uthority, if any, e.g., officer, trustee; if an individual, state "an individual")
SS. DUNTY OF SS. s instrument was acknowledged before me on OFFICER (Type of at the content of the cont	, by GEORGE J. RISTE (Date) , by GEORGE J. RISTE (Name(s) of person(s)) uthority, if any, e.g., officer, trustee, if an individual, state "an individual")
SS. DUNTY OF SS. DUNTY OF SS. DUNTY OF SS. OFFICER Type of an	(Date) , by GEORGE J. RISTE (Name(s) of person(s)) uthority, if any, e.g., officer, trustee; if an individual, state "an individual")
SS. DUNTY OF SS. DUNTY OF SS. DUNTY OF SS. DUNTY OF SS. OFFICER Type of an include the control of the cont	, by GEORGE J. RISTE ((Name(s) of person(s)) uthority, if any, e.g., officer, trustee, if an individual, state "an individual")
SS. DUNTY OF SS. DUNTY OF SS. DUNTY OF SS. DUNTY OF SS. OFFICER Type of an include the control of the cont	(Date) , by GEORGE J. RISTE (Name(s) of person(s)) uthority, if any, e.g., officer, trustee; if an individual, state "an individual") ritity on whose behalf the document was executed; use N/A if individual) secuted this instrument for the purposes therein contained.
S OFFICER (Name of e	, by GEORGE J. RISTE ((Name(s) of person(s)) uthority, if any, e.g., officer, trustee, if an individual, state "an individual")

SIGNATURE ADDENDUM	[For Amendment	t to Deed	of Trust	
	Dated MARCH 5]	0013546179
MAYWOOD PROPERTIES, LLC			•	
Grantor Name (Organization) 1		a <u>OREGON Lim</u>	ited liability comp	any
	1	$\sim \varrho_{\ell}$	\circ	
By Toler I Steers	+// ₀	By Sh		arkgran
Name and ROBERT A. STEWART TitleMANAGER		Name and Title	SHARON (MARKGRAF MANAGER	00
By marely afterno	1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	- THE STATE OF THE	
Name and MARILYN STEWART		By		
Title MANAGER		Name and Title		
By Jack Markson	1	Ву		
Name and JACK MARKGRAF	0	Name and		
Title MANAGER		Title		
STATE OF DESCRIPTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER				
STATE OF Dragon	ss.			
COUNTY OF Klamath				
,	a	-		
This instrument was acknowledged before a	me on <u>3-11-0</u>	(Date)	, by ROB	ERT A. STEWART (Name(s) of person(s))
and MARILYN STEWART				(realite(s) of person(s))
as MANAGER and MANAGER				
(Type of autho	ority, if any, e.g., officer, trusti	ee; if an individual, st	ate "an individual")	
of MAYWOOD PROPERTIES, LLC (Name of ent	ity on whose behalf the docu	ment was executed;	use N/A if individual)	
and that, as such officer, being authorized so			•	nad
(Notarial Seal)	,	/	parposos triefeiri contai	nou,
SECESES SECES SEC	•	Leady	Q River	
OFFICIAL SEAL () HEATHER R. CRISS ()	Printed Nar	7		Criss
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON (COMMISSION NO. 330165			Admin.	2/153
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 27, 2004		-	0 - 1	
	iviy commis	sion expires:	J-21-2004	
OT475 OF (
STATE OF Siegon	S .			
COUNTY OF Klamith	ν.			
,	~ .			
This instrument was acknowledged before n	ne on	2-02 (Date)		MARKGRAF and
SHARON MARKGRAF		(Sale)	1	(Name(s) of person(s))
as MANAGER and MANAGER				
(Type of author	rity, if any, e.g., officer, truste	e; if an individual, sta	ite "an individual")	
of MAYWOOD PROPERTIES, LLC (Name of entit	ty on whose behalf the docur	nent was executed: I	se N/A if individual)	
and that, as such officer, being authorized so			· ·	ned.
(Notarial Seal)	1		parpood atorony contain	iou.
	× 1	s R L	$A_{-}A$	
OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL	Printed Nam	10: Kath	A TOTAL	-H-
KATHERINE SUE DEGON			ation Die Tiele	
COMMISSION NO. 35334, 2006	Title (and Ra		10-41-1	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	iviy commiss	sion expires:	1-11-00	
CSSS				

STATE OF)			
COUNTY OF	SS.		
This instrument was acknowledged before	e me on(Dai	te) , t	OY(Name(s) of person(s))
as			
Of	thority, if any, e.g., officer, trustee; if an	individual, state "an individual")	
(Name of e	entity on whose behalf the document wa	s executed; use N/A if individue	
and that, as such officer, being authorized s	so to do, executed this instrume	ent for the purposes ther	ein contained.
(Notarial Seal)			
	-		e.
		kpires:	